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Advanced Drainage Systems Ed 
Pisowicz 
Engineered Products Manager 
115 N West Crown Point Road 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
866-282-2549 
ed.pisowicz@ads-pipe.com 
 

Belgard  
Taylor Patterson 
Sales Support 
125 Industrial Park Circle 
Lawrenceville, GA 30046 
404-783-5374 
taylor.patterson@oldcastle.com 

Bio Clean, a Forterra Company 
Cristeen Bell 
Marketing Manager 
398 Via El Centro 
Oceanside, CA 92058 
760-433-7640 
cristeen.bell@forterrabp.com 
 

   

   
Coastal Construction Products  
Yon Hammel 
Public Works & Industrial MSM 
3401 Philips Hwy 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
855-877-3636 
yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

Forterra  
Jason Hewatt 
Technical Resource Engineer 
625 B Hancock Industrial Way 
Athens, GA 30605 
706-286-5080 
Jason.Hewatt@forterrabp.com 
 

Georgia Water Tanks  
Richard Hanson 
Owner 
3577 Chamblee Tucker Road - A 223
Atlanta, GA 30341 
404-991-0404 
Rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 

   

   
   

Hydro International  
Bridget Domareki 
Marketing Specialist 
94 Hutchins Drive 
Portland, ME 4102 
207-321-2432 
bdomareki@hydro-int.com 

StormTrap  
Robert Criste 
Territory Manager - Southeast 
PO Box 492162 
Lawrenceville, GA 30049 
678-457-6775 
rcriste@StormTrap.com 
 
 

Super Sod/Patten Seed  
Ross Davies 
Outside Sales 
609 Airport Road 
Lawrenceville, GA 30046 
704-644-9996 
rdavies@supersod.com 

   

SW Products  
Barbara Cleland 
Client Services 
803 Roper Creek Drive 
Greenville, SC 29615 
864-982-6383 
barbara@swproductsus.com 
 

Tetra Tech  
Erin Lincoln 
Water Resources Scientist 
1899 Powers Ferry Road, Ste 400 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
770-738-6040 
erin.lincoln@tetratech.com 
 

Unit Paving  
Scott Michaud 
President 
PO Box 49367 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
803-802-3770 
allison@unitpaving.com 

   

   
   

United Storm Water 
Krista Goodman 
Marketing & Sales Assistant 
14000 E Valley Blvd 
Industry, CA 91746 
626-961-9326 
lydia@unitedstormwater.com 
 

  

   
   


